CLASS (44) WINNER
CLASS ( A) WINNER
CLASS ( B) WINNER
CLASS ( ¢) WINNER
CLASS ( D) WINNER

18-19 vARrp GROUP
20-21 YARD GROUP
22-23 YARD GROUP
24=25 YARD GROUP
26~27 YARD GROUP

CLASS (AA) WINNER
CLASS ( A) WINNER
CLASS ( B) WINNER
CLASS ( ¢) WINNER
CLASS ( D) WINNER
CLASS (AA) OPEN
CLASS ( A) OPEN
CLASS ( B) OPEN
CLASS ( Cc) OPEN
CLASS ( D) OPEN

HIGH GUN RES,

HIGH GUN NON RES,
RUNNER UP NON RES,
18-19 YARD RES,
20-21 YARD RES,
22-23 YARD RES,
24=25 YARD RES,
26=27 YARD RES.

HIGH GUN
RUNNER UP
THIRD PLACE
HIGH LADY
HIGH JUNIOR

NEW Yorg STATE SHooT
1979

EPORTSMEN'S 16 vARrp

WILLIAM ANZALDI
CHRIS VENDEL,
DICK SANZA
FRANK COUSE
FREEMAN WEBB

SPORTSMEN's HANDIcAP

MICKY PONTT
DON BOLON
JIM SCHULTZ
TED YATES
KAYE OHYE

CLASS DOUBLES

JOE STAATS
WILLIAM BRAYMEN
CHRIS VENDEL
JIM SCHULTZ
CARL LEHTONEN
GERALD RUSSO
JACK FITZGERALD
JOHN BRAIRTON
PETER LABELLA
ERIC BARTLEE

HEVERLY HANDICAP

ROBERT ROTHROCK
ALFRED BATTY
KAYE OHYE

JOHN FALCETTA
STEVEN BORST
JACK SCHUPP
CARL WAGNER
FRANK CARNABUCI

INTERNATIONAL

WAYNE QUATTRONE
GORDON HAWK
RUTH KEIM
SANDRA EDGERTON
MIKE BRAIRTON

100 x 100
98 X 100
98 X 100
98 X 100
94 x 100

91 X 100
96 X 100
94 X 100
94 X 100
98 X 100

98 X 100
92 X 100
94 X 100
90 X 100
90 X 100
98 X 100
91 X 100
93 X 100
92 X 100
85 X 100

96 X 100
97 X 100
97 X 100
92 X 100
94 X 100
96 X 100
91 X 100
91 X 100

89 X 100
88 X 100
88 X 100
77 X 100
77 X 100



NEW YORK STATE SHOOT
1979

CLASS CHAMPIONSHIPS

PARENT & CHILD RES,

WOODY & DAN DOTY

390

400

HUSBAND & WIFE RES,
CHAMP OF CLUB CHAMP

LARRY & SANDRA EDGERTON 392
WOODY DOTY (MID HUDSON) 200

400
200

N,Y.S. HIGH TEAM BRIDGEPORT ROD & GUN 979 X 1000
TEAM MEMBER # 1 AL GUTCHESS 199 X 200
TEAM MEMBER # 2 JACK GUTCHESS 197 X 200
TEAM MEMBER # 3 JIM ROUNDS 196 X 200

TEAM MEMBER # 4
TEAM MEMBER # 5

BILL BRAYMAN 195
ROY WALKER 192

200
200

CLASS (AA) WINNER WOODROW DOTY 198 x 200
CLASS ( A) WINNER ROY LEISING 199 X 200 forfeit
CLASS ( B) WINNER ROBERT ROHRIG 194 X 200
CLASS ( C) WINNER CRAIGHTON MORFORD 194 X 200
CLASS ( D) WINNER DON PETERS 190 x 200
CLASS (AA) RUNNER UP TED YATES 197 X 200
CLASS ( A) RUNNER UP WALLY TURNER 199 X 200 forfeit
CLASS ( B) RUNNER UP JOE CANTERINO 194 X 200
CLASS ( C) RUNNER UP TED PETRILLO 191 X 200
CLASS ( D) RUNNER UP FRED HAYNES 189 X 200
CLASS (AA) OPEN LARRY RUSSO 198 X 200
CLASS ( A) OPEN JACK FITZGERALD 198 X 200
CLASS ( B) OPEN PHILIP MOORE 194 X 200
CLASS ( C) OPEN SPEAR PROUKOU 194 X 200
CLASS ( D) OPEN JOHN FITTERMAN 188 X 200
SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIPS

A,T.A, RES, CHAMP WOODROW DOTY 200 X 200
A,T.A, LADY RES, SANDRA EDGERTON 195 X 200
A.T,A, JR, RES, CHRIS VENDEL 198 X 200
A,T.A, SUB JR, RES, DANNY DOTY 94 X 100
A.T,A, VET RES, WALLY TURNER 193 X 200
A,T,A, CLASS (AA) RES, AL GUTCHESS 199 X 200
A,T.A, CLASS ( A) RES, WAYNE QUATTRONE 198 X 200
A.T,A, CLASS ( B) RES, ART REHBEIN 198 X 200
A,T,A, CLASS ( C) RES, ANDREW LASALA 198 X 200
A,T.A, CLASS ( D) RES, JEANNE COOKE 192 X 200
MALE RUNNER UP RES, ED CLARK 199 X 200
LADY RUNNER UP RES, INGRID O'RIORDAN 186 X 200
JR, RUNNER UP RES, JOHN FALCETTA 189 X 200
HIGH MALE OPEN DAVID GEORGE 200 X 200
HIGH LADY OPEN RUTH KEIM 196 X 200
HIGH VET OPEN FRANK WIRTH 191 X 200
HIGH IND OPEN BOB REINECK 196 X 200
HIGH NON RES, LARRY RUSSO 200 X 200

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X



A,T.A, RES, CHAMP
HIGH OPEN

HIGH NON RES,

RUNNER UP RES,

HIGH LADY RES,

HIGH JR. RES,

HIGH VET RES,

HIGH LADY OPEN

HIGH VET OPEN

HIGH IND OPEN

CLASS (AA) WINNER RES,
CLASS ( A) WINNER RES,
CLASS ( B) WINNER RES,
CLASS ( C) WINNER RES,
CLASS ( D) WINNER RES,
CLASS (AA) OPEN

CLASS ( A) OPEN

CLASS ( B) OPEN

CLASS ( C) OPEN

CLASS ( D) OPEN

A.T.A.RES, CHAMP
HIGH NON RES,
RUNNER UP RES,

HIGH LADY RES,
HIGH JR, RES,

HIGH SUB JR, RES,
HIGH VET RES,

HIGH VET OPEN

HIGH IND, OPEN
20-21 YARD RES,
22-23 YARD RES,
2425 YARD RES,
18-19 YARD NON RES,
20-21 YARD NON RES,
22-23 YARD NON RES,
24-25 YARD NON RES,
26-27 YARD NON RES,

NEW YORK STATE SHOOT
1979

DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIPS

CHRIS VENDEL
KAYE OHYE
GERALD RUSSO
EUGENE PEPE
INGRID O'RIORDAN
ERIC BARTLEE
JOHN MIGGINS
SOPHIA MANKUS
WILLIAM HODGES
DICK BALDWIN
JOE STAATS

JIM McMASTERS
JIM SCHULTZ
LARRY EDGERTON
SEYMORE KATZ
DENNIS DEVAUX
PAUL CONIGLIO
TOM APANOVITCH
JOHN TIRELLI
CHARLES SAMIOS

HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIPS

DAVID YOUNG
KEN TOBER

GEORGE ZULKOFSKE
DEBBIE MOORE
CHRIS VENDEL
DANNY DOTY

JOHN MIGGINS
WATSON FAY

BOB REINECK
DEBBIE MOORE
WILLIAM CARRIERE
GIACOMO ARRIGHINI
ROY LEISING

ED BIERSTINE
MICKY PONTI

DAVID MUSSELWHITE
SOPHIA MANKUS
ROBERT ESHELMAN
KAYE OHYE

96
98
97
95
85
82
82
82
81
88
94
91
92
90
87
96
97
94
90
87

97
97
96
96
95
95
94
90
90
96
95
96
96
93
92
95
96
96
96

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

PAPI DI R DR DD D DA DE B BB DB

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
X 100

PP DA DI DA B DA D DE DG D B B D B B



AT.A.
H.A.A.
H.A.A,
H,A,A.
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RES, H.A.A.
OPEN

NON RES,
RUNNER UP RES,
LADY RES,

VET RES,

IND OPEN

CLASS (AA) RES,
CLASS ( A) RES,
CLASS ( B) RES,
CLASS ( C) RES,
CLASS ( D) RES,
RES, CHAMP
RUNNER UP RES,
INDUSTRY OPEN

NEW YORK STATE SHOOT
1979

ADDITIONAL TROPHIES

CHRIS VENDEL
KAYE OHYE
GERALD RUSSO
WAYNE QUATTRONE
INGRID O'RIORDAN
JOHN MIGGINS
BOB REINECK
TED YATES

ROY LEISING

JOE BURGESS

JOE GRAZIOSI
BOB ANDERSON
CHRIS VENDEL
TED YATES

BOB REINECK

389
391
387
382
362
365
373
381
375
381
366
333
952
951
931

400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
1000
1000
X 1000

PE DA DA DDA D DD D D e



